
PBA306060
PBA326060
PBA366060
PBA306072
PBA326072
PBA366072
PBA306096
PBA326096-1MW/1MG
PBA366096-1MW/1MG

PBB306060
PBB326060
PBB366060
PBB306072
PBB326072
PBB366072
PBB306096
PBB326096-1
PBB366096-1

PBC306060
PBC326060
PBC366060
PBC306072
PBC326072
PBC366072
PBC306096
PBC326096-1
PBC366096-1



PBA306060/PBA326060/PBA366060/
PBA306072/PBA326072/PBA366072/
PBA306096/PBA326096-1MW/1MG/
PBA366096-1MW/1MG

PBB306060/PBB326060/PBB366060/
PBB306072/PBB326072/PBB366072/
PBB306096/PBB326096-1/PBB366096-1

PBC306060/PBC326060/PBC366060/
PBC306072/PBC326072/PBC366072/
PBC306096/PBC326096-1/PBC366096-1

SPÉCIFICATION./SPECIFICATION.

Modèle 
Model Dimensions*

* Tolérence sur les dimensions: ± 1/4” [.6 cm]
Tolerance on dimensions: ±1/4” [.6 cm]

W

L

L

W

H

H

 30"~36"
[762~914mm]

30"~36"
[762~914mm]

30"~36"
[762~914mm]

60"
[1524mm]

60"
[1524mm]

60"
[1524mm]

60"~104"
[1524~2642mm]

60"~104"
[1524~2642mm]

60"~104"
[1524~2642mm]

 

OUTILS ET MATÉRIAUX REQUIS./TOOLS AND MATERIALS REQUIRED.

CRAYON
PENCIL

PERÇEUSE
DRILL

SCELLANT
SILICONE

NIVEAU
LEVEL

 MÈCHE 3/16˝
DRILL BITS 3/16˝

RUBAN À MESURER
TAPE MEASURE

Elements / Pièces:

A1

1X 1X 1X

B A2



Step 1. Inspect the installation wall to confirm it is level.

Step 2. Adjust the shower base or bathtub to ensure the surface is level.

Step 3. Trial-fit the wall panel on the wall, align the gaps, check ifthe 
            dimensions match, then draw positioning horizontal linesabove.

B

A1 A2



Step 4. Install the front wall panel first, applying 
            adhesive to the front surface.

Step 5. Press the wall panel firmly into place, 
            using masking tape on top to assist in securing it tightly.

Step 6. Repeat steps 5 and 6 to attach the side panels.
A1 A2

B

B



Step 7. Apply silicone sealant to the seams and joints.

24 HOURS 
Allow 24hours for silicone to dry before use


