INSTALLATION MANUAL GUIDE D'INSTALLATION



PBA306060	PBB306060
PBA326060	PBB326060
PBA366060	PBB366060
PBA306072	PBB306072
PBA326072	PBB326072
PBA366072	PBB366072
PBA306096	PBB306096
PBA326096-1MW/1MG	PBB326096-1
PBA366096-1MW/1MG	PBB366096-1

PBC306060 PBC326060 PBC366060 PBC306072 PBC326072 PBC366072 PBC306096 PBC326096-1 PBC366096-1

SPECIFICATION. / SPÉCIFICATION.

Model Modèle			Dimensions*
	W	L	Н
PBA306060/PBA326060/PBA366060/ PBA306072/PBA326072/PBA366072/ PBA306096/PBA326096-1MW/1MG/ PBA366096-1MW/1MG	30"~36" [762~914mm]	60" [1524mm]	60"~104" [1524~2642mm]
PBB306060/PBB326060/PBB366060/ PBB306072/PBB326072/PBB366072/ PBB306096/PBB326096-1/PBB366096-1	30"~36" [762~914mm]	60" [1524mm]	60"~104" [1524~2642mm]
PBC306060/PBC326060/PBC366060/ PBC306072/PBC326072/PBC366072/ PBC306096/PBC326096-1/PBC366096-1	30"~36" [762~914mm]	60" [1524mm]	60"~104" [1524~2642mm]

* Tolérence sur les dimensions: ± 1/4" [.6 cm] Tolerance on dimensions: ±1/4" [.6 cm]



TOOLS AND MATERIALS REQUIRED. / OUTILS ET MATÉRIAUX REQUIS.







₿

Step 4. Install the front wall panel first, applying adhesive to the front surface.

Step 5. Press the wall panel firmly into place, using masking tape on top to assist in securing it tightly.



Step 6. Repeat steps 5 and 6 to attach the side panels.





Step 7. Apply silicone sealant to the seams and joints.